Faculty of Economics and Administrative Sciences
2016-17 Fall Semester Mid-Term Exam Schedule

24.10.2016

e 3 3 3 3 A I I N 3 S 3 3 3 TR N 3N 3 3 I N I N S 3 3 3 5 N R 3 S Sk R R

31.10.16 (Mon)

01.11.16(Tues)

10:00 YIT 101 Turkish for Intern. Students D01,02,05,06,07
11:00 ECON 201  Microeconomics D117,118,119
ECON 202  Macroeconomics D122,123
ECON 409  Econ. Development D220
CIS 243 Data Structure CIS Lab
13:00 ECON 101  Principles of Econ. | D01,02,05,06,07,117
MAN 404 Human Resource Mgmt. D32
HIST 205 World History D119
15:00 ECON 102  Princ. Of Econ. Il D01,02,06,07
ECON 306 Money & Banking D122,123
IR 311 Turkish Foreign Policy | D117
IR 315 Turkish Foreign Policy Il D117
CIS 342 Ethical & Social Issues in IS CIS Lab
17:00 MAN 470 Entrepreneuship DO7
FIN 304 Invest. Fundamentals D06
IR 215 Comm. Skills for IR D32
IR 421 Human Rights D118
EU305 Enlargement of EU D05
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9:00 IR312 Intern. Organizations D123
CIS 132 Intro.to Alg.and Prog. CIS Lab
11:00 CIS 151 Intro. to Computers D01,02,06,07
CIS 331 System Analysis Methods CIS Lab
FIN 301 Business Finance D117,122,123
FIN 302 Financial Mgmt. D118
HIST 206 Hist. of Turk. Republic D32
13:00 POL 101 Political Science | Do1
CIS 232 Prog. Language Il CIS Lab
MAN 453 Production Mgmt. D02
ECON 305  Hist. of Econ. Thought D220
15:00 ACC 202 Financial Acct. | D01,02,07
ECON 402  World Econ. D122
IR 423 Balkan Politics D119
IR 203 Diplomatic History D117
17:00 ACC 203 Financial Acct. Il D01,02
IR 111 Hist. of Political Thought D05
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02.11.16(Wed)

10:00

ATA 101

Atatiirk Tlk. T

D01,02,05,06,07,117,118,123



11:00 MAN 102
ECON 304
BANK 405
IR 210
POL 312
CIS 363

13:00 MAN 101
MAN 308
CIS 242

15:00 MAN 206
LAW 106
POL 413
ECON 414
MAN 310
CIS 246
BANK 303

17:00 EU 201

Princ. of Management
Econometrics

Risk Management
Modern Pol. Thought
Comp. Pol. Syst.
Software Engineering

Intro. to Business
Oper. Res. & Management
Animation Techniques

Introduction to Law
Introduction to Law
Political Reconcilization
European Econ.

Org. Behaviour
Database Management
Banking Oper. |

EU Competition Policy

D117,122,123
D119

D32

D02

D05

CIS Lab

D01,02,05,06,07
D32
CIS Lab

DO01,07

D02

D220

D06
D117,118,32
CIS Lab
D119

D220
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03.11.16(Thurs)

11:00 MAT 172
HIST 103
IR 313
CIS 386
MAN 407

13:00 MAT 171
BANK 309

15:00 MAT 281
MAT 282
IR 400
ECON 470

17:00 CIS 460
ECON 307
IR 205

Maths. 11

Hist. of Civil.

Int. Pol. & Sec.
Database Programming |
Strat. Mgmt.

Maths. |
Math. Of Fin.

Stat. |
Stat. |1
The Cyprus Issues
Institutional Econ.

Mobile Application Development

Public Fin.
Constitutional Law

DO01,02,07
D123

D32

CIS Lab
D118,119

D01,02,05,06,07
D119

D01,02
D117,118
D32
D220

CIS Lab
D07
Do1
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04.11.16(Fri)

11:00 MARK 303
IR 207

ECON 412/EU404 EU and International Trade

Princ. Of Mark.
Intern. Rel. |

ECON 323/MAN307 Research Methods

13:00 IR 316
MARK 307

13:30 ENG 101
ENG 102

15:00 MAN 201
FIN 404
POL 303
IR 401/2
CIS 348

Intern. Rel. Theories
Consumer Beh.

English 1
English 11

Comm. For Bus. |
Intern. Finance
Public Policy

Anal. Of IR I/l
E-Business Systems

D123
DO01,07
D05
D220

D123
D32

D01,02,05,06,07
D117,118,119

D01,02
D220
D119
D123
CISLab



17:00 MARK 409 Customer Rel. Mgmt. DO7

CIS 202 Operating Systems CIS Lab
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05.11.16(Sat) 9:00 IR 413 Role of NGOs in IR D06
CIS 420 IS Security CIS Lab
11:00 IR 202 Research Methods Do1
ACC 301 Man. Acct. D123
CIS 131 Intro. To CIS CIS Lab
13:00 IR 307 Intern. Law | D05
IR 426 The Middle East D06
CIS 416 Computer Networks CIS Lab
MARK 401 Mark. Research D01
15:00 SOC 100 Sociology D01,02,07
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